2 Magener Mathematical Contractors 2 Magener Mathe					1	1	
Concerned and a second second and a second sec				Q. NO. 5	PROJECT NO.(If app	olicable)	
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts Attribution of Contracts Division of Contracts Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 NME AND ACCERS / CONTACTS Machington, DC 20555 NME AND ACCERS / CONTACTS Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 NME AND ACCERS / CONTACTS Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Status Division of Contracts Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Status Division of Contracts Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Status Division of Contracts Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Status Division of Contracts Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555 Machington, DC 20555	ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6) COE	DE 3100		
XMC, INC relaxed (SEE FEAT) 9538 LAGERSFIELD CIR relaxed (SEE FEAT) YTENNA VA 221816174 relaxed (SEE FEAT) 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M	L	Division of Con Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB	-01B10M	· ·		
Bound Server A	. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	DN NO.		
2005 Ducksof FEDU CLA Image: Classical C	KMC, INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
Values of action of act	9538 LAGERSFIELD CIR	LAGERSFIELD CIR			CT/ORDER NO.		
	VIENNA VA 221816174	ENNA VA 221816174					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. If is not extende Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) by completing terms 8 and 15. and returning (b) by scheduling terms 8 and 15. and returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And returning (c) by completing terms 8 and 15. And	CODE 103462490	FACILITY CODE		X 09-21-2009			
Offers submitted Copies of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amendment (d). By acknowledging receipt of this amendment: (a) By completing letters 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC. KNOWLEDOMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RESECTION OF YOUR OFFER. They write of this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified and date specified	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS			
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (x) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speedy suffortion) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. (x) A THIS CHANGE ORDER DISTINCT ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) (x) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) (x) D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification of the AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1038b). (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) (x) D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) (x) (x) D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) (x) (x) D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) (x) (x) D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) (x) (x) X Is not. Is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office. (a) DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section Child as database to contract is subject modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer 's nuthorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: Nucord Representative herein after referred to	RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	irtue of this amendment you o makes reference to the solic	lesire to change an offer alre	eady submitted, such change may	be made		
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 14A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (auch as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 100(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X Is required to sign this document and return 0 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is required to sign this document and return 0 cocordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer's uthorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: utchorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: utchorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: utchorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: utchorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: <td>13. THIS ITEM APPL</td> <td>IES ONLY TO MODIFIC</td> <td>ATIONS OF CONTRACT</td> <td>rs/orders,</td> <td></td> <td></td>	13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	rs/orders,			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification is to change the project officer from May Chang to Nicholas Ballam. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer's unthorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: lamé: Nicholas Ballam. didress: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission tail Stop: 0-6D3M 1545 Rockville Pike tockville, MD 20852 'elephone Number; all tams and conditions under this contract remains unchanged. Except as provide herein, al tams and conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as herefore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		· · · · ·					
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and retur 0 copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to change the project officer from May Cheng to Nicholas Ballam. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer's authorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: same: Nicholas Ballam. Naderess: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 1ail Stop: 0-6D3M 1515 Seckville, MD 20852 Telephone Number: 301-415-3050 111 other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged. Except as provided herein, altars and conditions of the document reforement in tem BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Iss. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 158. CONTRACTING OFFICER 150. DATE SIGNED 159. CONTRACTING OFFICER 150. DATE SIGNED 159. CONTRACTING OFFICER 150. DATE SIGNED 150. CDATE SIGNED 150. DATE SIGNED <td>(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif)</td> <td>y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO</td> <td>RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (</td> <td>CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.</td> <td></td> <td></td>	(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif)	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office. 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) the purpose of this modification is to change the project officer from May Cheng to Nicholas Ballam. ccoordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer's unter vehere feasible.) the purpose of this modification site change the project officer for this contract is: ame: Nicholas Ballam ddress: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission tail Stop: 0-6D3M 1545 Rockville Pike ockville, MD 20852 telephone Number:301-415-3050 11 other terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Sa. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene MCCubbin Contracting Officer sec. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED BY Machard			CHANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	·····		<u> </u>		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 15. The purpose of this modification is to change the project officer from May Cheng to Nicholas Ballam. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modififed as follows: "a) The contracting officer's matter where feasible.) Number: Nicholas Ballam Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop: 0-6D3M .1545 Rockville Pike tockville, MD 20852 Telephone Number: 301-415-3050 Null other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. I5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 155. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED SATES OF AMERICA BY Mathem Mathematica			<u>,</u>				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to change the project officer from May Cheng to Nicholas Ballam. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modififed as follows: "a) The contracting officer's authorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: Name: Nicholas Ballam Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop: O-6D3M L1545 Rockville Pike Kockville, MD 20852 Telephone Number: 301-415-3050 All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. I5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 155. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED States of Adtenica BY Madeu	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this docum	ent and return ⁰	copies to the issuing office.			
The purpose of this modification is to change the project officer from May Cheng to Nicholas Ballam. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C.13 under the contract is modified as follows: "a) The contracting officer's authorized representative herein after referred to as the project officer for this contract is: Name: Nicholas Ballam Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop: O-6D3M 11545 Rockville Pike Nockville, MD 20852 Telephone Number:301-415-3050 All other terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY 16C. DATE SIGNED	Accordingly, paragraph (a) of Section C authorized representative herein after Name: Nicholas Ballam Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Mail Stop: O-6D3M 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852 Felephone Number:301-415-3050	C.13 under the contra referred to as the p ssion	act is modififed as project officer for	follows: "a) The contrac	cting office	er's .	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY 16C. DATE SIGNED							
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED BY Mailore 16C. DATE SIGNED 21/11/2		nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cl					
BY Sharlow Mighton 241	IDA. NAME AND IIILE UF SIGNER (Type or print)		Sharlene McCubb	in			
	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Shell	CA Mila Ma-	16C. DATE SIGN	IED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)				of Contracting Officer)	-1/1/1/7	111	

SUNSI HEVIEW COMPLETE